Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (615)

Route #: 61 5

Driver: Bus #:

RT-615 MLK HS SUMMER BRIDGE (7.15.24 - 7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:08 AM  RIDGETOP DR ,30294 & EASTGLEN TRL ,30294 1 1
07:09 AM 3532 LINECREST RD, 30294 1 2
07:177 AM  BUSBY MILL CT ,30294 & CLARKS MILL WAY ,30294 1 3
07:24 AM  WINDMILL RD ,30294 & WINDMILL LA ,30294 3 6
07:26 AM  BROOKSTONE DR ,30294 & BROOKSTONE PKWY ,30294 1 7
07:27 AM 5228 FLAKES MILL RD ,30294 1 8
07:30 AM  CHICKADEE LA, 30294 & YELLOW HAMMER CT, 30294 1 9
07:39 AM  BOXWOOD TRL ,30294 & IVY RUN ,30294 1 10
07:45 AM  STILL WATER PT ,30294 & SWEET WATER PWY ,30294 1 11
07:51 AM  LAKE VISTA CIR ,30294 & LAKE HILL TRL ,30294 1 12
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 574.881

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 28/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (616)

Route #: 61 6

Driver: Bus #:

RT-616 MLK HS SUMMER BRIDGE (7.15.24 - 7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM SHIRE DR, 30038 & VALAISE PATH, 30038 1 1
07:23 AM PANOLA MILL DR ,30038 & PALM RIDGE DR ,30038 1 2
07:28 AM PORTSMOUTH CIR ,30038 & GRACEHILL RD ,30038 1 3
07:32 AM GOLDENCHAIN DR ,30038 & CORKTREE TRL ,30038 1 4
07:34 AM RONDELAY DR ,30038 & RONDELAY FORREST WAY ,30038 1 5
07:39 AM HUNTSMAN BND & TREADWAY DR ,30034 1 6
07:42 AM RALEIGH DR ,30034 & TREADWAY DR ,30034 (WEST) 1 7
07:47 AM SNAPFINGER LAKE DR ,30034 & SNAPFINGER LA ,30034 1 8
07:54 AM DONNA WY, 30038 & BRANDI BAY, 30038 1 9
08:01 AM SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 574.882

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 28/ 2024 Page 2



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (617)

Route #: 61 7

Driver: Bus #:

RT-617 MLK HS SUMMER BRIDGE (7.15.24 - 7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:04 AM  SALEM HILLS DR, 30038 & SALEM SPRINGS PL, 30038 1 1
07:05 AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR, 30038 & SALEM SPRINGS PL, 30038 2 3
07:08 AM  SALEM RD, 30038 & SALEM TER, 30038 1 4
07:09 AM  SPRING MILL CIR ,30038 & MILL VIEW WAY ,30038 2 6
07:12AM  PANOLA RD. & CEDAR ROCK DR. ,30038 1 7
07:14 AM  PANOLA RD, 30038 & WINSLOW CRSG N, 30038 1 8
07:19 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & PIERING DR, 30038 @FAIRINGTON TOWNS 4 12
07:19 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & FAIRINGTON RIDGE CIR, 30038 2 14
07:19 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & NORFAIR LOOP, 30038 (BOYS) 3 17
07:21 AM  FAIRINGTON PARKWAY ,30038 PARK@ THE QUARRY APTS. 4 21
07:22 AM  RUE FONTAINE, 30038 & FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 2 23
07:23 AM 100 WALDEN BROOK DR ,30038 @WALDEN BROOK APTS. 2 25
07:32AM  OTTAWA TRL, 30038 & WINSLOW CRSG N, 30038 1 26
07:34 AM  FORETTE LA ,30038 & LA FLEUR TRL ,30038 1 27
07:39 AM  REGENCY PARK DR ,30038 & HARDIN CT ,30038 1 28
07:49 AM  HOGDON CORNERS DR ,30038 & HOGDON CORNERS COVE ,30038 1 29
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 574.883

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 28/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (618)

Route #: 61 8

Driver: Bus #:

RT-618 MLK HS SUMMER BRIDGE (7.15.24 - 7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:05 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK ,30038 & IDLEWOOD GATE ,30038 1 1
07:07 AM  POST RIDGE TRL ,30038 & LATCHWOOD DR ,30038 1 2
07:11 AM  FOREST TRL ,30038 & LEVERETT DR ,30038 1 3
07:15AM 4751 KLONDIKE DR, 30038 & KLONDIKE RIVER RD (NORTH) 1 4
07:18 AM  JACKAM RIDGE CT ,30038 & BUCHLI LA ,30038 1 5
07:21 AM  RIVER OVERLOOK WAY ,30038 & SERENA COVE ,30038 1 6
07:23 AM  GINA AGHA CIR ,30038 & OZMENT RIDGE CT ,30038 1 7
07:32 AM  CHESTNUT LAKE AV, 30038 & CHESTNUT OAKS RDGE, 30038 1 8
07:35AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY DR ,30038 & BROWNS MILL WALK ,30038 1 9
07:38 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & RAVENWOOD LA ,30038 3 12
07:40 AM  MAHONIA PL ,30038 & BOB WHITE RUN ,30038 (SOUTH) 1 13
07:51 AM  BELMONT RIDGE CIR ,30038 BELMONT RIDGE DR (SOUTH) 1 14
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 574.884

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 28/ 2024 Page 4



